

Pump Station #422 - Lark Downs Pump Station Replacement

Project Number: PUCN-19-0004

Bid Opening Date: 9/28/18

Item No	Item Description	Unit	Est. Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Trident Civil, Inc.		Conquest USA, Inc.		Kevcor Contracting Corp.		TA Sheets General Contractor, Inc.		Tidewater Utility Construction, Inc.		Shaw Construction	
				Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Pump Station Replacement, installed complete in place, and all sitework and abandonment work	1	LS	\$ 1,341,490.00	\$ 1,341,490.00	\$ 1,081,192.70	\$ 1,081,192.70	\$ 1,095,950.00	\$ 1,095,950.00	\$ 1,617,000.00	\$ 1,617,000.00	\$ 1,738,700.00	\$ 1,738,700.00	\$ 1,213,567.50	\$ 1,213,567.50	\$ 1,230,000.00	\$ 1,230,000.00
2	Acquisition of Right of Way Permit	1	LS	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
3	Acquisition of General Construction Permit	1	LS	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
4	Pavement Milling (depth = 1.5")	160	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 8,320.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 5,120.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 58.75	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 6,240.00
5	Aggregate Base Course (21A)	15	TON	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 715.50	\$ 10,732.50	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,725.00
6	Asphalt Base Course (BM25)	10	TON	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 2,900.00
7	Asphalt Surface Course (SM9.5)	20	TON	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 262.00	\$ 5,240.00
8	Concrete Driveway Apron	2	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00
9	Curb and Gutter	60	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,600.00
				Total	\$ 1,359,540.00	Total	\$ 1,115,862.70	Total	\$ 1,119,000.00	Total	\$ 1,644,170.00	Total	\$ 1,779,000.00	Total	\$ 1,343,000.00	Total	\$ 1,256,605.00